
U13WF
DROSTEI 2023
Sonntag, 5. November 2023 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DÖRNER Annabelle HFC GER 13 11.03.2011
2 ELLIS Grace HFC GER 99999 18.10.2011
3 FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL GER 19 30.06.2011
4 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 GER 7 09.07.2011
5 GAUCH Emilia FCIR GER 18 08.04.2011
6 HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 GER 5 24.07.2012
7 JUNKER Frieda SVLP GER 4 16.04.2012
8 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 11 17.07.2011
9 KRABBE Finnja FCR GER 4 05.01.2011
10 LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB GER 17 19.05.2012
11 RYVKIN Sophia FKR GER 99999 15.10.2012
12 SCHULZ Levke THE GER 11 07.08.2011
13 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 6 06.11.2011
14 THÖRNER Emma FCL GER 17 25.04.2011
15 WACHTER Angelina HFC GER 21 15.06.2012



3 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KRABBE Finnja FCR GER 4
2 JUNKER Frieda SVLP GER 4
3 HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 GER 5
4 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 6
5 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 GER 7
6 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 11
7 SCHULZ Levke THE GER 11
8 DÖRNER Annabelle HFC GER 13
9 LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB GER 17
10 THÖRNER Emma FCL GER 17
11 GAUCH Emilia FCIR GER 18
12 FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL GER 19
13 WACHTER Angelina HFC GER 21
14 ELLIS Grace HFC GER 99999
15 RYVKIN Sophia FKR GER 99999
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Strip 4
Referee(s):

SCHWANKE Virginia (VFLP / GER)

FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL / GER

KRABBE Finnja FCR / GER

KAHNERT Finja VFLP / GER

WACHTER Angelina HFC / GER

SCHULZ Levke THE / GER

Strip 5
Referee(s):

KENTESH Nataliya (HFC / GER)

RYVKIN Sophia FKR / GER

GAUCH Emilia FCIR / GER

DÖRNER Annabelle HFC / GER

JUNKER Frieda SVLP / GER

FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 / GER

Strip 6
Referee(s):

HERBERG Arien (KMTV / GER)
FEY Henrik (HFCL / GER)

THÖRNER Emma FCL / GER

HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 / GER

STOKLOßA Leah SVAO / GER

ELLIS Grace HFC / GER

LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
2 JUNKER Frieda SVLP GER 4 1,00 19 4 +15 Advanced
3 KRABBE Finnja FCR GER 4 1,00 19 6 +13 Advanced
4 SCHULZ Levke THE GER 3 0,75 16 7 +9 Advanced
5 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 GER 3 0,75 16 10 +6 Advanced
6 HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 GER 2 0,50 15 13 +2 Advanced
7 LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB GER 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
8 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 2 0,50 12 11 +1 Advanced
9 THÖRNER Emma FCL GER 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
10 DÖRNER Annabelle HFC GER 2 0,50 12 13 -1 Advanced
11 GAUCH Emilia FCIR GER 1 0,25 10 14 -4 Advanced
12 WACHTER Angelina HFC GER 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Advanced
13T FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL GER 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
13T RYVKIN Sophia FKR GER 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
15 ELLIS Grace HFC GER 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Advanced
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Strip 4
Referee(s):

SCHWANKE Virginia (VFLP / GER)

FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL / GER

HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 / GER

STOKLOßA Leah SVAO / GER

WACHTER Angelina HFC / GER

LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB / GER

Strip 10
Referee(s):

KENTESH Nataliya (HFC / GER)

FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 / GER

KAHNERT Finja VFLP / GER

JUNKER Frieda SVLP / GER

GAUCH Emilia FCIR / GER

ELLIS Grace HFC / GER

Strip 5
Referee(s):

FRITSCH Franziska (BWB / GER)

SCHULZ Levke THE / GER

THÖRNER Emma FCL / GER

KRABBE Finnja FCR / GER

RYVKIN Sophia FKR / GER

DÖRNER Annabelle HFC / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KRABBE Finnja FCR GER 8 1,00 37 13 +24 Advanced
2 JUNKER Frieda SVLP GER 7 0,88 35 10 +25 Advanced
3 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 GER 7 0,88 36 15 +21 Advanced
4 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 7 0,88 36 16 +20 Advanced
5 SCHULZ Levke THE GER 5 0,63 31 18 +13 Advanced
6 HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 GER 5 0,63 33 23 +10 Advanced
7 DÖRNER Annabelle HFC GER 5 0,63 31 22 +9 Advanced
8 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 4 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
9 WACHTER Angelina HFC GER 4 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
10 LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB GER 3 0,38 27 28 -1 Advanced
11 THÖRNER Emma FCL GER 3 0,38 21 30 -9 Advanced
12 GAUCH Emilia FCIR GER 2 0,25 19 31 -12 Advanced
13 RYVKIN Sophia FKR GER 0 0,00 8 40 -32 Advanced
14 FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL GER 0 0,00 7 40 -33 Advanced
15 ELLIS Grace HFC GER 0 0,00 3 40 -37 Advanced
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(1) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra

Ref: SEEMANN Paul (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

1

(2) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra

Ref: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FEY Henrik (GER)

1

Ref: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

2

(3) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra

Ref: KNAP Sofia (GER)

3

Ref: SEEMANN Paul (GER)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

2

Ref: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

3

Ref: KENTESH Nataliya (GER)

4

(3) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra

Ref: KENTESH Nataliya (GER)

5

(6) HABERMANN Emma Charlotte

Ref: RASLANAS Nicole (GER)

6

Ref: RASLANAS Nicole (GER)

7

Ref: KENTESH Sergei (GER)

8

Table of 16

FCR / GER

HFC / GER

VFLP / GER

THE / GER

FCIR / GER

FKR / GER

SVAO / GER

(3) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra
HB1860 / GER

FCL / GER

FCL / GER

(6) HABERMANN Emma Charlotte
HB1860 / GER

HFC / GER

BWB / GER

HFC / GER

SVLP / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra HB1860 GER 09.07.2011
2 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 06.11.2011
3T KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 17.07.2011
3T JUNKER Frieda SVLP GER 16.04.2012
5 KRABBE Finnja FCR GER 05.01.2011
6 SCHULZ Levke THE GER 07.08.2011
7 HABERMANN Emma Charlotte HB1860 GER 24.07.2012
8 DÖRNER Annabelle HFC GER 11.03.2011
9 WACHTER Angelina HFC GER 15.06.2012
10 LAUDAN Ida Marlene BWB GER 19.05.2012
11 THÖRNER Emma FCL GER 25.04.2011
12 GAUCH Emilia FCIR GER 08.04.2011
13 RYVKIN Sophia FKR GER 15.10.2012
14 FORTHMANN Lisbeth FCL GER 30.06.2011
15 ELLIS Grace HFC GER 18.10.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BROSCHEID Frederik GER C Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
FEY Henrik GER C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRITSCH Franziska GER P Ref: 1
HERBERG Arien GER 464640 Ref: 1
KENTESH Nataliya GER P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KENTESH Sergei GER P Ref: 1
KNAP Sofia GER P Ref: 1
RASLANAS Nicole GER Ref: 2
SCHWANKE Virginia A. GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEEMANN Paul GER P Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 15 participants


